
RESULT  -  Race 8

Events 05, 07, 08, 14, 31, 51

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 135 Jason MARKHAM 10 1:09.5511:53.41 10 75.3673.47BSA PO55 50007a

2 121 Gary DURLING 10 1:09.7011:53.97 10 75.2073.410.56Honda CB500 50051a

3 239 Mike BEVAN 10 1:10.0612:06.42 8 74.8272.1613.01Honda Xl 50014c

4 260 Roland ELLIS 10 1:10.3812:06.77 10 74.4872.1213.36Triumph Rob North Tride08a

5 301 Kevin COOPER 9 1:11.8111:05.99 7 72.9970.831 LapSuzuki T500 50014c

6 23 Sam BENNETT 9 1:12.1911:06.33 3 72.6170.801 LapNorton international 60031d

7 60 Rich HAWKINS 9 1:11.3211:08.14 7 73.4970.611 LapDucati Mk 111 34905a

8 74 David MATRAVERS 9 1:12.4611:10.47 7 72.3470.361 LapNorton 4V Manx 50007a

9 123 Ralph COLDWELL 9 1:13.6511:27.25 3 71.1768.641 LapNorton Petty Manx 50007a

10 541 Darren FARRIMOND 9 1:15.8011:36.92 3 69.1567.691 LapHonda Cb500 50051a

11 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 9 1:18.2112:02.88 8 67.0265.261 LapYamaha SR500 49914c

12 103 Owen DYKE 9 1:18.0512:03.88 9 67.1665.171 LapAriel VH 50031c

13 67 David MEAD 9 1:18.9412:06.64 2 66.4064.921 LapTriumph CAN Ltd 74108a

14 57 Stephen DENMAN 9 1:19.5812:09.30 7 65.8764.681 LapManx Velocette 50007a

15 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 8 1:22.3011:12.62 3 63.6962.342 LapsHonda superdream 40014c

16 113 Zoe BOOL 8 1:28.0212:03.57 7 59.5557.952 LapsHonda Cb500 50051a

17 177 Tony HAZLEDINE 7 1:33.8211:07.06 4 55.8755.003 LapsNorton dominator 50007v

Not-Classified

69 Luke DURLING 9 1:12.21DNF 7 72.59Honda CB500 500 11:06.78 70.7551a

207 David SKELLINGTON 9 1:12.04DNF 5 72.76Honda 500/4 500 11:07.07 70.7214c

80 Simon INGOLD 4 1:18.53DNF 3 66.75Ducati Saxon 350 5:30.01 63.5305a

Fastest Lap

Jason MARKHAM 1:09.55 10135 BSA PO55 500 75.3607a

Red Flag Incident After Chequered Flag Shown

Start Time : 14:22

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT  -  Race 8

EVENT  5

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 60 Rich HAWKINS 9 1:11.3211:08.14 7 73.4970.61Ducati Mk 111 34905a

Not-Classified

80 Simon INGOLD 4 1:18.53DNF 3 66.75Ducati Saxon 350 5:30.01 63.5305a

Fastest Lap

Rich HAWKINS 1:11.32 760 Ducati Mk 111 349 73.4905a

Red Flag Incident After Chequered Flag Shown

EVENT  7

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 135 Jason MARKHAM 10 1:09.5511:53.41 10 75.3673.47BSA PO55 50007a

2 74 David MATRAVERS 9 1:12.4611:10.47 7 72.3470.36Norton 4V Manx 50007a

3 123 Ralph COLDWELL 9 1:13.6511:27.25 3 71.1768.64Norton Petty Manx 50007a

4 57 Stephen DENMAN 9 1:19.5812:09.30 7 65.8764.68Manx Velocette 50007a

5 177 Tony HAZLEDINE 7 1:33.8211:07.06 4 55.8755.00Norton dominator 50007v

Fastest Lap

Tony HAZLEDINE 1:33.82 4177 Norton dominator 500 55.8707v

Red Flag Incident After Chequered Flag Shown

EVENT  8

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 260 Roland ELLIS 10 1:10.3812:06.77 10 74.4872.12Triumph Rob North Tride08a

2 67 David MEAD 9 1:18.9412:06.64 2 66.4064.92Triumph CAN Ltd 74108a

Fastest Lap

Roland ELLIS 1:10.38 10260 Triumph Rob North Tride 74.4808a

Red Flag Incident After Chequered Flag Shown

Start Time : 14:22

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk
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Graham Marshall

Pembrey



RESULT  -  Race 8

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 239 Mike BEVAN 10 1:10.0612:06.42 8 74.8272.16Honda Xl 50014c

2 301 Kevin COOPER 9 1:11.8111:05.99 7 72.9970.83Suzuki T500 50014c

3 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 9 1:18.2112:02.88 8 67.0265.26Yamaha SR500 49914c

4 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 8 1:22.3011:12.62 3 63.6962.34Honda superdream 40014c

Not-Classified

207 David SKELLINGTON 9 1:12.04DNF 5 72.76Honda 500/4 500 11:07.07 70.7214c

Fastest Lap

Mike BEVAN 1:10.06 8239 Honda Xl 500 74.8214c

Red Flag Incident After Chequered Flag Shown

EVENT  31

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 23 Sam BENNETT 9 1:12.1911:06.33 3 72.6170.80Norton international 60031d

2 103 Owen DYKE 9 1:18.0512:03.88 9 67.1665.17Ariel VH 50031c

Fastest Lap

Owen DYKE 1:18.05 9103 Ariel VH 500 67.1631c

Red Flag Incident After Chequered Flag Shown

EVENT  51

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 121 Gary DURLING 10 1:09.7011:53.97 10 75.2073.41Honda CB500 50051a

2 541 Darren FARRIMOND 9 1:15.8011:36.92 3 69.1567.69Honda Cb500 50051a

3 113 Zoe BOOL 8 1:28.0212:03.57 7 59.5557.95Honda Cb500 50051a

Not-Classified

69 Luke DURLING 9 1:12.21DNF 7 72.59Honda CB500 500 11:06.78 70.7551a

Fastest Lap

Gary DURLING 1:09.70 10121 Honda CB500 500 75.2051a

Red Flag Incident After Chequered Flag Shown

Start Time : 14:22

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 Jun 25 14:42

Graham Marshall

Pembrey



Events 05, 07, 08, 14, 31, 51

LAP TIMES - Race 8

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam BENNETT

1 1:21.24 1:12.69 1:12.19 1:12.23 1:12.47 1:14.08 1:13.49 1:14.14 1:13.80

57

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen DENMAN

1 1:28.18 1:19.64 1:20.29 1:19.95 1:20.49 1:20.12 1:19.58 1:20.40 1:20.65

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rich HAWKINS

1 1:25.62 1:13.52 1:13.30 1:13.20 1:12.62 1:13.19 1:11.32 1:12.71 1:12.66

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MEAD

1 1:25.46 1:18.94 1:19.83 1:20.38 1:20.55 1:19.51 1:20.58 1:21.03 1:20.36

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke DURLING

1 1:21.73 1:13.47 1:13.03 1:13.64 1:13.65 1:13.09 1:12.21 1:13.60 1:12.36

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MATRAVERS

1 1:20.04 1:13.62 1:14.24 1:14.93 1:13.47 1:12.60 1:12.46 1:13.85 1:15.26

80

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon INGOLD

1 1:30.68 1:20.07 1:18.53 1:20.73

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun MULLIGAN

1 1:29.59 1:19.19 1:19.64 1:20.07 1:20.21 1:18.39 1:18.55 1:18.21 1:19.03

103

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Owen DYKE

1 1:29.82 1:20.78 1:19.91 1:18.54 1:20.13 1:20.00 1:18.55 1:18.10 1:18.05

113

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zoe BOOL

1 1:38.89 1:30.00 1:30.26 1:29.53 1:29.03 1:28.28 1:28.02 1:29.56

121

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary DURLING

1 1:18.80 1:11.05 1:10.92 1:11.12 1:10.88 1:09.79 1:10.22 1:10.22 1:11.27 1:09.70

123

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ralph COLDWELL

1 1:25.57 1:15.01 1:13.65 1:15.35 1:15.21 1:15.37 1:17.37 1:14.94 1:14.78

135

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason MARKHAM

1 1:19.14 1:11.60 1:10.47 1:10.85 1:10.86 1:10.61 1:09.57 1:10.07 1:10.69 1:09.55
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147

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Edward LAMBAH-STOATE

1 1:32.41 1:23.30 1:22.30 1:22.65 1:22.64 1:22.83 1:22.45 1:24.04

177

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony HAZLEDINE

1 1:41.07 1:34.91 1:34.82 1:33.82 1:33.87 1:34.56 1:34.01

207

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David SKELLINGTON

1 1:21.93 1:13.87 1:16.68 1:12.56 1:12.04 1:12.58 1:12.14 1:12.77 1:12.50

239

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike BEVAN

1 1:22.53 1:12.81 1:12.64 1:11.00 1:12.15 1:11.13 1:10.69 1:10.06 1:11.05 1:12.36

260

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Roland ELLIS

1 1:21.46 1:13.39 1:12.49 1:10.72 1:12.77 1:11.25 1:12.16 1:11.22 1:10.93 1:10.38

301

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin COOPER

1 1:24.56 1:11.97 1:12.20 1:12.90 1:14.43 1:13.02 1:11.81 1:11.97 1:13.13

541

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren FARRIMOND

1 1:24.54 1:15.97 1:15.80 1:16.79 1:16.58 1:17.12 1:17.84 1:16.17 1:16.11
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 05, 07, 08, 14, 31, 51  -  Race 8

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

121 1:18.80 121 2:29.85 121 3:40.77 121 4:51.89 121 6:02.77 121 7:12.56 121 8:22.78 121 9:33.00 135 10:43.86 135 11:53.41

135 1:19.14 135 2:30.74 135 3:41.21 135 4:52.06 135 6:02.92 135 7:13.53 135 8:23.10 177 9:33.05 *2 121 10:44.27 121 11:53.97

74 1:20.04 74 2:33.66 23 3:46.12 260 4:58.06 113 6:08.68 *1 260 7:22.08 147 8:26.13 *1 135 9:33.17 103 10:45.83 *1 87 12:02.88 *1

23 1:21.24 23 2:33.93 260 3:47.34 23 4:58.35 23 6:10.82 239 7:22.26 239 8:32.95 239 9:43.01 67 10:46.28 *1 113 12:03.57 *2

260 1:21.46 260 2:34.85 74 3:47.90 239 4:58.98 260 6:10.83 23 7:24.90 260 8:34.24 260 9:45.46 57 10:48.65 *1 103 12:03.88 *1

69 1:21.73 69 2:35.20 239 3:47.98 301 5:01.63 239 6:11.13 69 7:28.61 23 8:38.39 147 9:48.58 *1 239 10:54.06 239 12:06.42

207 1:21.93 239 2:35.34 69 3:48.23 69 5:01.87 69 6:15.52 74 7:28.90 69 8:40.82 23 9:52.53 260 10:56.39 67 12:06.64 *1

239 1:22.53 207 2:35.80 301 3:48.73 74 5:02.83 301 6:16.06 301 7:29.08 301 8:40.89 301 9:52.86 301 11:05.99 260 12:06.77

541 1:24.54 301 2:36.53 60 3:52.44 207 5:05.04 74 6:16.30 207 7:29.66 74 8:41.36 69 9:54.42 23 11:06.33 57 12:09.30 *1

301 1:24.56 60 2:39.14 207 3:52.48 60 5:05.64 207 6:17.08 60 7:31.45 207 8:41.80 207 9:54.57 69 11:06.78

67 1:25.46 541 2:40.51 123 3:54.23 123 5:09.58 60 6:18.26 113 7:37.71 *1 60 8:42.77 74 9:55.21 177 11:07.06 *2

123 1:25.57 123 2:40.58 541 3:56.31 541 5:13.10 177 6:24.62 *1 123 7:40.16 123 8:57.53 60 9:55.48 207 11:07.07

60 1:25.62 67 2:44.40 67 4:04.23 67 5:24.61 123 6:24.79 541 7:46.80 541 9:04.64 123 10:12.47 60 11:08.14

57 1:28.18 57 2:47.82 57 4:08.11 57 5:28.06 541 6:29.68 177 7:58.49 *1 113 9:05.99 *1 541 10:20.81 74 11:10.47

87 1:29.59 87 2:48.78 87 4:08.42 87 5:28.49 67 6:45.16 67 8:04.67 67 9:25.25 113 10:34.01 *1 147 11:12.62 *1

103 1:29.82 103 2:50.60 80 4:09.28 103 5:29.05 57 6:48.55 87 8:07.09 87 9:25.64 87 10:43.85 123 11:27.25

80 1:30.68 80 2:50.75 103 4:10.51 80 5:30.01 87 6:48.70 57 8:08.67 103 9:27.73 541 11:36.92

147 1:32.41 147 2:55.71 147 4:18.01 147 5:40.66 103 6:49.18 103 8:09.18 57 9:28.25

113 1:38.89 113 3:08.89 113 4:39.15 147 7:03.30

177 1:41.07 177 3:15.98 177 4:50.80
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